6/2025
CV40 and CV41 Control Valve
The CV40 is a low pressure, full port dump valve. It features balanced plug control trim with a quick opening characteristic and an
adjustable topworks. The CV40’s full port allows for high flow rates, and its standard soft seat design gives a consistent leak free
shut off when the valve closes. The CV41 offers the same great features, but with an open yoke design.
Both the CV40 and CV41 can be ordered with a metal to metal seat. The metal seat version comprises an unbalanced, hex-shaped
plug that avoids debris build up for severe service conditions. Both the soft seat and metal seat trims are offered in full port and
reduced port sizes to fit a variety of flow conditions while keeping the same valve body.

CV41 NPT 70.5 36.3 73.5 37.3 91.5 45.3 78.5 39.3 133.5 64.3 107.5 53.3
CV41 ANSI 150 80.5 40.3 76.5 38.3 107.5 53.3 96.5 48.3 135.5 65.3 125.5 61.3
How to Order
Example Model No. CV40-2NGR33-T16
CV40 Series Dump Valve, 2” Globe Body, Threaded Ends, No. 35 Reverse Actuator,
3-15 psi Spring, Teflon Seat, 2” Port. CV40 - 2 N  G  R  3  3 - T  16
Body Size
2 - 2" 3 - 3" 4 - 4"
Body Type
G - Globe Body A - Angle Body
Connection
N - NPT F - RFF
Seat Type
T - Teflon Seat Balanced A - CV10 Style M - Metal Unbalanced
Actuator
D - Direct (Fail Open) R - Reverse (Fail Close)
Actuator Size
3 - #35 7 - #70  2 - #120 (CV41 Only)
Spring
3 - 3-15 psi 6 - 6-30 psi
Weights
Phone: 409-225-5863
Fax: 409-242-1005
850 Fannin St.
Trim Type (only used for CV10 Style Seat)
Q - Quick Open Stainless T - Throttling Stainless
R - Quick Open Tungsten Carbide U - Throttling Tungsten Carbide
Style
CV40 - Close Coupled CV41 - Open Yoke
CV40U - Unbalanced Metal Seat, Close
Coupled
CV41U - Unbalanced Metal Seat, Open
Yoke
Trim Size
 Teflon Balanced 8 - 1” 12 - 1.5” 16 - 2” 24 - 3” 32 - 4”
 Metal Unbalanced 8 - 1” 14 - 1.75” 22 - 2.75” 30 - 3.75”
 CV10 Style
2 - 0.25” 3 - 0.375” 4 - .50” 6 - 0.75” 8 - 1”
10 - 1.25”